
DAY/DATE KILLEEN ELLISON HARKER HEIGHTS SHOEMAKER CHAPARRAL

Fri - Aug 12 SCRIM - CLEBURNE
(11 a.m./Yellow Jacket Stadium)

Thurs - Aug 18
SCRIM - CHAPARRAL

(7 p.m./EHS Visitor @ 
Searles Stadium)

SCRIM - ROUND ROCK
(6 p.m./Dragon Stadium)

SCRIM - MIDWAY
(7:30 p.m./Panther Stadium)

SCRIM - ELLISON
(7 p.m./CHS Home @

Searles Stadium)

Fri - Aug 19 SCRIM - MANOR
(7 p.m./Manor ISD Ath Complex)

Thurs - Aug 25
HARKER HEIGHTS
(7 p.m./EHS Home @ 

Buckley Stadium)

ELLISON
(7 p.m./HHHS Visitor @ 

Buckley Stadium)

Fri - Aug 26
CHAPARRAL

(7 p.m./KHS Visitor @ 
Searles Stadium)

SAN ANGELO CENTRAL
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

KILLEEN 
(7 p.m./CHS Home @ 

Searles Stadium)

Thurs - Sep 1 PFLUGERVILLE HENDRICKSON
(7 p.m./The Pfield)

Fri - Sep 2 RR STONY POINT
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

SMITHSON VALLEY 
(7 p.m./Ranger Stadium)

CHAPARRAL 
(7 p.m./SHS Home @ 

Searles Stadium)

SHOEMAKER 
(7 p.m./CHS Visitor @ 

Searles Stadium)

Fri - Sep 9 CLEBURNE
(7 p.m./Yellow Jacket Stadium)

BYE CEDAR RIDGE
(7:30 p.m./Searles Stadium)

MIDLOTHIAN
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

MARBLE FALLS
(7 p.m./Mustang Stadium)

Fri - Sep 16 BYE RED OAK
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

ODESSA PERMIAN
(7 p.m./Ratliff Stadium)

LAKE BELTON
(7 p.m./Tiger Field)

BRYAN RUDDER
(7 p.m./Searles Stadium)

Thurs - Sep 22 PFLUGERVILLE WEISS
(7 p.m./The Pfield)

WACO UNIVERSITY
(7 p.m./Searles Stadium)

Fri - Sep 23 GRANBURY
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

SHOEMAKER
(7 p.m./EHS Visitor @ 

Searles Stadium)

ELLISON
(7 p.m./SHS Home @ 

Searles Stadium)

Fri - Sep 30 MIDLOTHIAN
(7 p.m./Midlothian ISD Stadium)

WACO
(7 p.m./Searles Stadium)

MIDWAY
(7:30 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

RED OAK
(7 p.m./Goodloe Stadium)

PFLUGERVILLE
(7 p.m./The Pfield)

Fri - Oct 7 LAKE BELTON
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

CLEBURNE
(7 p.m./Yellow Jacket Stadium)

HUTTO
(7:30 p.m./Memorial Stadium)

BYE ELGIN
(7 p.m./Searles Stadium)

Thurs - Oct 13 ROUSE
(7 p.m./Bible Stadium)

Fri - Oct 14
ELLISON

(7 p.m./KHS Visitor @ 
Searles Stadium)

KILLEEN
(7 p.m./EHS Home @ 

Searles Stadium)
BYE WACO

(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

Thurs - Oct 20 RED OAK
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

Fri - Oct 21 GRANBURY
(7 p.m./Pirate Stadium)

TEMPLE
(7:30 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

CLEBURNE
(7 p.m./Yellow Jacket Stadium)

PFLUGERVILLE CONNALLY
(7 p.m./Searles Stadium)

Fri - Oct 28
SHOEMAKER

(7 p.m./KHS Visitor @ 
Searles Stadium)

MIDLOTHIAN
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

COPPERAS COVE
(7:30 p.m./Bulldawg Stadium)

KILLEEN
(7 p.m./SHS Home @ 

Searles Stadium)

BELTON
(7 p.m./Tiger Field)

Fri - Nov 4 WACO
(7 p.m./Buckley Stadium)

LAKE BELTON
(7 p.m./Tiger Field)

BRYAN
(7:30 p.m./Searles Stadium)

GRANBURY
(7 p.m./Pirate Stadium)

BYE
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